Residential Energy Saver
Electric–Upright
Features:
Bradford White is ISO registered to the
9001-standard.
■ All residential storage models meet or exceed efficiency
requirements of the Department of Energy. ASHRAE Standard
90.1 b (current standard) and the National Appliance Energy

4,672,919; Re. 34,534. OTHER U.S. AND FOREIGN PATENT APPLICATIONS
PENDING. CURRENT CANADIAN PATENTS: 1,272,914; 1,280,043; 1,289,832;
2,045,862; 2,112,515; 2,108,186; 2,107,012.
S T A N D A R D
9001
EFFICIENCY
RATING
CERTIFIED
Deluxe Energy Saving  Models
A B C D
Height Height Height GPH
Imp. U.S. Floor to Floor to Floor to Recovery Approx.
Gal. Gal. Jacket Heater Water T&P 90°F.or 50°C Shipping
Model Cap. Cap. Liters Diameter Top Conn. Conn. Rise Weight
In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm Imp.Gal. Gal. Liter Lbs. Kg
M-2-30R6DS 25 30 114 18 457 473⁄16 1199 483⁄16 1224 473⁄16 1199 17 20 76 85 39
M-2-40S6DS 33 40 151 20 508 467⁄8 1191 477⁄8 1216 467⁄8 1191 17 20 76 103 47
M-2-40T6DS 33 40 151 18 457 593⁄4 1518 603⁄4 1543 593⁄4 1518 17 20 76 110 50
M-2-50S6DS† 42 50 189 22 559 461⁄2 1181 471⁄2 1207 461⁄2 1181 17 20 76 130 59
M-2-50T6DS 42 50 189 20 508 571⁄2 1461 581⁄2 1486 571⁄2 1461 17 20 76 123 56
M-2-65R6DS 54 65 246 22 559 591⁄4 1505 601⁄4 1530 591⁄4 1505 17 20 76 156 71
M-2-80R6DS 67 80 303 24 610 591⁄4 1505 601⁄4 1530 591⁄4 1505 17 20 76 183 83
M-1-80R6DS 67 80 303 22 559 601⁄4 1530 611⁄4 1556 601⁄4 1530 17 20 76 174 66
M-2-120R6DS 99 119 450 28 711 623⁄4 1594 641⁄4 1632 621⁄4 1581 17 20 76 305 138
†Available with optional hand hole cleanout.
Note: The Upright Heaters will be wired inter-locking (non-simultaneous) 240 volt with 4500